
Bundesligen 2024

Gruppe 1
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 Baden 3 6:0 8:1 17:4 104:49
2 Westfalen 3 4:2 7:2 15:5 96:50
3 Schleswig-Holstein 3 2:4 2:7 5:14 67:97
4 Team Ost II 3 0:6 1:8 2:16 34:105

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Do. 25.04.2024 12:00

12:00
Westfalen
Baden

Team Ost II
Schleswig-Holstein

3:0
3:0

Fr. 26.04.2024 10:00
10:00
17:00
17:00

Westfalen
Baden
Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein

Schleswig-Holstein
Team Ost II
Baden
Team Ost II

3:0
3:0
1:2
2:1
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